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Date Start Event Name Event Type Location Dismiss Depart Return
Mon 11/20/2023 6:00 pm HS and MS Winter Sports Meeting Meeting White Table

Rm 131
Rm 128
Rm 110
Auditorium
Atrium
Amphitheater

Mon 11/27/2023 All Day First Day of HS Winter Sports
Practice

Practice U32 Middle & High School

Tue 11/28/2023 3:15 pm High School Alpine Ski Practice Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Thu 11/30/2023 3:15 pm High School Alpine Ski Practice Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Tue 12/05/2023 3:15 pm High School Alpine Ski Practice Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Thu 12/07/2023 2:00 pm High School Winter Sports Photo

Day
Photos Rm 128/131 Combo

Thu 12/07/2023 3:15 pm High School Alpine Ski Practice Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Tue 12/12/2023 3:15 pm High School Alpine Ski Practice Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Thu 12/14/2023 3:15 pm High School Alpine Ski Practice Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Mon 12/18/2023 8:30 am HS Alpine Ski @ Mad River Glen Away Meet Mad River Glen 7:00 am 2:45 pm
Tue 12/19/2023 3:15 pm High School Alpine Ski Practice Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Wed 12/20/2023 8:30 am HS Alpine Ski @ Mad River Glen Away Meet Mad River Glen 7:00 am 2:45 pm
Thu 12/21/2023 3:15 pm High School Alpine Ski Practice Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Fri 12/22/2023 10:00 am HS Alpine Ski @ Burke Mountain Away Meet Burke Mountain Ski Area 8:00 am 2:00 pm
Mon 01/08/2024 9:45 am HS Alpine Ski @ Snowbowl Away Meet Middlebury Snowbowl
Tue 01/09/2024 6:00 pm HS Alpine Ski Practice @ Bolton Practice Bolton Valley
Thu 01/11/2024 5:00 pm HS Alpine Ski Practice @ Bolton Practice Bolton Valley
Tue 01/16/2024 6:00 pm HS Alpine Ski Practice @ Bolton Practice Bolton Valley
Thu 01/18/2024 All Day HS Alpine Ski @ Smuggs Away Meet Smugglers' Notch Ski Area
Tue 01/23/2024 5:00 pm HS Alpine Ski Practice @ Bolton Practice Bolton Valley
Wed 01/24/2024 10:00 am HS Alpine Ski @ Mad River Glen Away Meet Mad River Glen Ski Area Historic

District
8:15 am 2:00 pm

Fri 01/26/2024 All Day HS Alpine Ski @ Saskadena Six
(Easterns)

Away Meet Saskadena Six

Tue 01/30/2024 5:00 pm HS Alpine Ski Practice @ Bolton Practice Bolton Valley
Wed 01/31/2024 10:00 am HS Alpine Ski @ Stowe Away Meet Stowe Mountain Ski Resort 8:15 am 2:00 pm
Thu 02/01/2024 10:00 am HS Alpine Ski @ Cochran's Ski Area Away Meet Cochran's Ski Area 8:15 am 2:00 pm
Mon 02/05/2024 All Day HS Alpine Ski @ Middlebury

Snowbowl (Easterns)
Away Meet Middlebury Snow Bowl

Tue 02/06/2024 6:00 pm HS Alpine Ski Practice @ Bolton Practice Bolton Valley
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Thu 02/08/2024 All Day HS Alpine Ski @ Essex Carnival Away Meet TBA
Thu 02/08/2024 5:00 pm HS Alpine Ski Practice @ Bolton Practice Bolton Valley
Mon 02/12/2024 All Day HS Alpine Ski @ Mad River Glen Away Meet Smugglers' Notch Ski Area
Tue 02/13/2024 6:00 pm HS Alpine Ski Practice @ Bolton Practice Bolton Valley
Thu 02/15/2024 All Day HS Alpine Ski @ Smugglers Notch

(Districts)
Away Meet Smugglers' Notch Ski Area

Tue 02/20/2024 10:00 am HS Alpine Ski @ Cochran's Ski Area
(Districts)

Away Meet Cochran's Ski Area 8:00 am 2:00 pm

Thu 02/22/2024 5:00 pm HS Alpine Ski Practice @ Bolton Practice Bolton Valley
Tue 02/27/2024 6:00 pm HS Alpine Ski Practice @ Bolton Practice Bolton Valley
Mon 03/04/2024 All Day HS Alpine Ski @ States (GS) Away Meet Burke Mountain Ski Area
Tue 03/05/2024 All Day HS Alpine Ski @ States (Slalom) Away Meet Burke Mountain Ski Area
Tue 03/12/2024 6:00 pm Winter Sports Dessert Social Meeting Cafeteria


